
Judge's Signatures

2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym A & B
Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/20/2016 6:21:31 PM

Women / 10 / L10b6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Diaz2846
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 9.450 9.3508.750 37.150
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Julianne Fehring2844
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 8.300 9.2759.575 36.600
2 6 1 3 2 

2 

Jordyn Paradise2842
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 8.350 9.4509.250 36.275
7 5 2 1 3 

3 

Moorea Linker2843
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 8.850 9.1258.550 35.875
5 2 7T 4 4 

4 

Kylie Haffner2847
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.500 8.6009.225 35.625
6 4 3 7 5 

5 

Jenna Mulligan2596
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.425 8.525 8.9508.425 35.325
3 3 9 6 6 

6 

Madison Swenson2841
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 7.825 9.0508.825 35.100
4 7 4 5 7 

7 

Madison Robbins2155
Aspire - IL

8.800 5.350 8.1758.550 30.875
8 8 7T 9 8 

8 

Haley Bujeda2600
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 0.000 8.2508.700 16.950
9T 9T 6 8 9 

9 

Alayna Karl3006
Naperville - IL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
9T 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10b6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Cashman110
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.900 9.500 9.7009.700 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sierra Brooks2154
Aspire - IL

9.675 9.125 9.4009.525 37.725
2T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Ryanna Head2850
LaFleur's Tampa

9.675 9.250 9.4759.000 37.400
2T 2 4 2 3 

3 

Alexis Ortega2849
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.100 9.2008.700 36.300
6T 4 6 5 4 

4 

Anna Sumner1190
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.425 8.000 8.6259.200 35.250
5 7 3 8 5 

5 

Kaeli Welsh2158
Aspire - IL

9.125 8.700 8.2758.725 34.825
8 5 5 9 6 

6 

Maddie Griffith3005
Naperville - IL

9.300 8.525 9.0757.875 34.775
6T 6 10 6 7 

7 

Rylie Traversa3181
Aspire - IL

8.300 7.450 9.0007.950 32.700
10 8 9 7 8 

8 

Taiya Stelmachowski2156
Aspire - IL

9.050 6.650 7.4758.525 31.700
9 9 8 10 9 

9 

Grace Kaiding1082
Stars & Stripes MI

9.475 0.000 9.2758.550 27.300
4 10 7 4 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10b6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Derrian Gobourne2956
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.550 9.6759.275 38.300
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alexsis Rubio111
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.775 8.975 9.4009.175 37.325
2T 5 6 4 2 

2 

Cally Nixon3063
International Miami

9.775 9.350 9.6258.050 36.800
2T 3 10 2 3 

3 

Mei Li Costa109
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.750 9.175 8.3009.350 36.575
4 4 1 9 4T

4T

Quinn Simpson2856
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.375 9.0509.250 36.575
9 2 3T 8 4T

4T

Carissa Ludwig1083
Stars & Stripes MI

9.525 8.000 9.5009.250 36.275
5 8 3T 3 6 

6 

Halley Taylor2855
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 8.725 9.1509.200 36.100
8 6 5 7 7 

7 

Andey Reynolds370
Southern Elite SC

9.075 8.200 8.1758.200 33.650
7 7 8 10 8 

8 

Sandra Elsadek2936
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 0.000 9.3508.850 27.325
6 9T 7 5 9 

9 

Caroline Caplinger2852
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 0.000 9.1758.100 17.275
10 9T 9 6 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10b6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Marler428
Suncoast

9.625 9.375 9.3009.425 37.725
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Crystal Gwinn430
Suncoast

9.400 8.250 9.5509.400 36.600
2 8 3 1 2 

2 

Katie Weyandt3008
Naperville - IL

9.200 9.100 9.0259.225 36.550
6 2T 4 4 3 

3 

Savannah Guyot2599
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.275 8.800 8.8509.475 36.400
4T 4 1 6 4 

4 

Breghan Kiloran697
North Shore - MN

9.275 9.100 9.3258.375 36.075
4T 2T 8 2 5 

5 

Brooke Johnson2955
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.650 8.9259.150 35.725
7 6 5 5 6 

6 

Blair Reece2598
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 7.750 8.7508.675 33.875
8 9 7 7 7 

7 

Haley Swett371
Southern Elite SC

8.450 7.050 8.4507.900 31.850
9 10 9 9 8 

8 

Victoria Long2126
Anderson

9.350 0.000 8.7258.900 26.975
3 11 6 8 9 

9 

Isabelle Witttebort1085
Stars & Stripes MI

0.000 8.675 0.0000.000 8.675
10T 5 10T 10T 10 

10 

Sarah Ellingboe696
North Shore - MN

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
10T 7 10T 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10b6 grp5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Bartemio695
North Shore - MN

9.350 9.200 9.4509.275 37.275
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Marimar Perez-Banus3177
International Miami

9.125 9.350 8.2259.425 36.125
8 1 1 8 2 

2 

Dorothy Mims2752
Huntsville

9.250 8.125 9.3509.300 36.025
4T 8 2 2 3 

3 

Jessica Stich2954
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.300 8.8008.400 35.700
6 2 9 6 4 

4 

Hanna Bergeson2153
Aspire - IL

9.250 7.750 9.1508.750 34.900
4T 10 5 3T 5 

5 

Shelsea Zehr2125
Anderson

9.100 8.175 8.9008.500 34.675
9 5 7 5 6 

6 

Grace Arnold2751
Huntsville

8.800 8.750 9.1507.425 34.125
11 4 10 3T 7 

7 

Kailee Willhalm2159
Aspire - IL

9.275 8.100 7.9008.700 33.975
3 9 6 9 8 

8 

Hailey Fanning368
Southern Elite SC

8.900 7.700 8.7258.450 33.775
10 11 8 7 9 

9 

Giulianna Pino282
International Miami

9.150 8.150 5.0008.950 31.250
7 6T 4 10 10 

10 

Karen King3007
Naperville - IL

9.325 8.150 0.0000.000 17.475
2 6T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 113.150 28.725 28.075 28.075 28.275
11 1 1

2 Aspire - IL L 108.675 28.200 25.925 27.000 27.550
22 2 2
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Arena Gymnastics NJ S 112.700 29.425 27.650 28.225 27.400
21 1 1

2 Lakewood Ranch S 110.850 28.125 27.500 27.275 27.950
12 2 2

3 Gymnastics Unlimited S 105.875 27.400 25.075 26.850 26.550
35 6 3

4 International Miami S 104.175 28.050 26.850 26.425 22.850
53 3 4

5 Southern Elite SC S 99.275 26.425 22.950 24.550 25.350
46 7 5

6 Naperville - IL S 88.800 27.825 25.775 17.100 18.100
84 5 8

7 North Shore - MN S 81.850 18.625 26.800 17.650 18.775
6T8 4 7

8 Stars & Stripes MI S 72.250 19.000 16.675 17.800 18.775
6T7 8 6
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